
Robert Kosin <rkosin@barringtonhillsil.gov>

Agenda Items for February 23, 2015 Village Board Meeting
Joseph Messer <jmesser@barringtonhillsil.gov> Thu, Feb 19, 2015 at 3:56 PM
To: Clerk VBH <clerk@barringtonhillsil.gov>, Robert Kosin <rkosin@barringtonhillsil.gov>
Cc: Michael Harrington <mharrington@barringtonhillsil.gov>, Colleen Konicek <ckonicek@barringtonhillsil.gov>,
Martin McLaughlin <mmclaughlin@barringtonhillsil.gov>, Patty Meroni <pmeroni@barringtonhillsil.gov>, Fritz Gohl
<FGohl@barringtonhillsil.gov>, Karen Selman <kselman@barringtonhillsil.gov>

Doloris & Bob 
 
Please put the following on the agenda as items for action (i.e., Village Board vote) at the February 23, 2015
Village Board Meeting:
 
Motion to Reconsider and Approve the Text Amendment Ordinance Concerning Horse Boarding
 
Motion to Set Compensation of Special Counsel
 
Thank you.

To ensure compliance with the Open Meetings Act, elected or appointed members of the public body may reply to this message, but they
should not forward it or send a copy of the reply to other members of the public body.


